



Kenai Peninsula Borough

Legislation Details

File #: BOE 2021-

Version: 2 Name:

303

Type: BOE Appeal Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 5/20/2021 In control: Board of Equalization

On agenda: 5/25/2021 Final action:

Title: Appellant: Richard Hoover

Parcel No.: 17405901

Owners: Richard and Kay Hoover

Appellant's Exhibits pages: APP1 - APP51 Assessor's Exhibits pages: ASG52 - ASG102

Legal Description(s): T 06S R 13W SEC 10 Seward Meridian HM 2018007 CANYON TRAILS

AMENDED LOT 1

Reason for Appeal: Excessive

• Appellant's Presentation (15 minutes)

Assessor's Presentation (15 minutes)

• Rebuttal by Appellant (Time reserved)

Rebuttal by Assessor (Time reserved)

• Sur Rebuttal by Appellant (Time reserved)

DELIBERATIONS [Clerk's Note: Deliberations may be held in public or in adjudicative session.]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Hoover Appellant's Evidence, 2. Hoover Assessor's Exhibits, 3. Case No. 2021-303_Hoover_BOE

Decision_17405901

DateVer.Action ByActionResult5/25/20212Board of Equalization